Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : S-FR-F10B-IP65
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Accessories Aluminum Track

Color Temperature (CCT)
Luminous flux 120 lm/w
LED nodes / Meter  72 pcs/M
S-FR-F10B-Z
Luminaire
Finish -
Material PVC/Silicon
Minimum unit length 24V / 83.3mm / 6 LEDs
Dimension : LxWxH(mm) Max.20000(L) x 18(W) x 9(H)mm
N/A
LED Linear Strip
Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL7-2835-30-827-12V-IP20 (30LEDs, 2700K, 12V, IP20)
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Driver
on / off

Y-Z
N/A N/A
CL7-2835-X-827-
Y-Z
CL7-2835-X-830-
Y-Z
CL7-2835-X-840-
Y-Z
CL7-2835-X-850-
Y-Z
LED Linear Strip
Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL7-3528-48-827-12V-IP20 (48LEDs, 2700K, 12V, IP20)
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Driver
on / off

Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : S-FR-F15A-IP65
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Accessories Aluminum Track
Date: January 2020
N/A
RGB RGBW
12W
DMX control
IP67 IP68
Driver
on / off
Dimmable
Protection Protection Rating (IP)  (Z) IP65
Beam Angle 160Deg Open Beam
Electrical
Input 24Vdc
LED Power
Color Rendering Index (CRI) Ra>90 Ra>80
Luminous flux 120 lm/w
Light Source
Color Temperature (CCT)
LED nodes / Meter 60 pcs/M
Luminaire
Finish -
Material PVC/Silicon
Minimum unit length 24V / 100mm / 6 LEDs
Dimension : LxWxH(mm) Max.15000(L) x 11.5(W) x 21(H)mm
S-FR-F15A-Z
LED Linear Strip
Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL7-2216-120-827-12V-IP20 (120LEDs, 2700K, 12V, IP20)
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Aluminium Track PC Cover
120 pcs/M 180 pcs/M 240 pcs/M 300 pcs/M 420 pcs/M
12Vdc 24Vdc
12W 15W 18W 18W
1-10V
Accessories
Date: January 2020
N/A
CL7-2216-X-
827-Y-Z
CL7-2216-X-
830-Y-Z
CL7-2216-X-
840--Y-Z
CL7-2216-X-
850-Y-Z
CL7-2216-X-
860-Y-Z
Driver
on / off
Dimmable
Protection Protection Rating (IP)  (Z) IP20 IP65 (Silicon Tube)
Beam Angle 120Deg Open Beam
Electrical
Input  (Y)
LED Power 7.2W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) Ra>90 Ra>80
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K
Light Source
Color Temperature (CCT)
LED nodes / Meter  (X)
1620lm 1625lmLuminous flux 640lm 1090lm 1350lm
Luminaire
Finish -
Material PVC
Minimum unit length
Dimension : LxWxH(mm)
5000(L) x 10(W) x 1(H)mm (IP20)
5000(L) x 12(W) x 4(H)mm (IP65)
25mm
33.3mm(12V)
66.6mm(24V)
12.5mm(12V)
25mm(24V)
10mm(12V)
20mm(24V)
14.3mm
N/A
LED Linear Strip
Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL7-3014-60-827-12V-IP20 (60LEDs, 2700K, 12V, IP20)
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
720lm 1150lm 1450lm 2150lm
Date: January 2020

860--Y-Z
N/A N/A
CL7-3014-X-
827-Y-Z
CL7-3014-X-
830--Y-Z
CL7-3014-X-
840--Y-Z
CL7-3014-X-
850--Y-Z
LED Linear Strip
Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL7-5050-30-827-12V-IP20 (30LEDs, 2700K, 12V, IP20)
Concord Legend Limited
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Date: January 2020
12Vdc